
P

P
7

2
5

55
00
 X 

10
0

2300 RW07

TCH 34

482 (500-1)LNAV MDA 1160-1

   
APP CRS

069°
689
678

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev

AVSEW

(FAF)
RW07

24
9°

06
9°

4 NM

2300

ELEV 689

M
SA
 RW07 25 NM

 

2500
2
3
0
0

05
8°

(8
.4
)

1
8
0
°

(5
.3
)

3
3
9
°

(5
)

1
5
9
°

(5
)

GOBYI

(IAF)

GLOSS

(IAF)

MADDI

309°

2300
(13.6)

L

23
00

06
9°

(7.
1)

GCO

121.725

UNICOM

(CTAF)122.8

ATLANTA APP CON

124.525

AWOS-3

L

(CPP)

HIRL Rwy 7-25

(CPP)

ETZOP AVSEW

JEVIN

(IAF)

BEYLO

EXJAN

EXJAN

069°

3.04°

06
9°

4 NM

24
9°

GREENE COUNTY RGNL

RNAV (GPS) RWY 7

GREENSBORO, GEORGIA AL-6942 (FAA)

GREENSBORO, GEORGIA

RNAV (GPS) RWY 7
GREENE COUNTY RGNL

33°36'N-83°08'W

4 NM

Holding Pattern

249°

069°
069°

7.1 NM

ETZOP

(IF/IAF)
2
3
0
0
 N

o
P
T

2
3
0
0
 N

o
P
T

23110

23
00
 N
oP

T

132.475    291.1

T

A

BEYLO on V5-51-267 southbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at 

TDZE 678

Amdt 1G  20APR23

RW07

1.4 NM to

3.5 NM

1180

909

CATEGORY B C DA

 5401

1.4 NM

RNP APCH - GPS.

2300 direct EXJAN and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

D

1095

1015

863

482 (500-1   )3
81160-138

Rwy 7 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.3
4

2300
6000

HOLD
2300
6000

S
E

-4,  30 O
C

T 2025  to  27 N
O

V
 2025 S

E
-4

,  
30

 O
C

T 
20

25
  t

o 
 2

7 
N

O
V

 2
02

5


